17

26




13

13

97

10

17

140




800

o 16

o 14 2 13

o 14 14




705

11 14

15

11

20




25

16

12

30

1272




HLA

GVHD

GVHD

CD34
GVHD HLA

375

16 5 6

125

(human leukocyte antigen

HLA

(cluster of differentiation 34
CD34

graft versus host disease

GVHD
GVHD

141
798

GVHD

HLA

34)



605

167

16 8 31




Yag-Laser

640

15 8 30




